



Date: 17.08.2024

To,
BSE Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street Fort,
Mumbai – 400001
Script code: 512109

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the subject referred Regulation, we would like to inform you that the Unaudited Standalone financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2024 has been published in The Business Standard Newspaper in English & Tarun Bharat Newspaper in Marathi on 15th June, 2024. A copy of the said newspaper advertisements are enclosed for your reference & record.

Please take note of the same.

For AVIVA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
BHARVIN
SURESHBHAI
PATEL

Digitally signed by BHARVIN SURESHBHAI
PATEL
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, postalCode=380052,
st=Gujarat,
serialNumber=54B41C690F2A7CAF8B09DF94
4C0CD94CF83199E8E1045526C7B2BCA9BFEE
191D, cn=BHARVIN SURESHBHAI PATEL
Date: 2024.08.17 17:31:47 +05'30'

Bharvin Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 01962391

Place: Ahmedabad

COASTAL CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L63040AP1981PLC03047

Regd. Office: 15-1/3/7, Newraj Road, Maharashtra, Visakhapatnam-530002, INDIA
Ph: 0891-2567113; Fax: 0891-2567132; Website: www.coastalcorp.com; Email: ccl@coastalcorp.com

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30-Jun-24	Year ended 31-Mar-24	Quarter ended 30-Jun-23
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	13474.72	44764.26	10165.42
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	430.71	793.84	483.50
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	304.94	452.37	326.31
4.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1346.35	1346.35	1299.34
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	323.21	521.7	322.32
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic	2.26	3.41	2.53
	Diluted	2.26	3.41	2.43

Key numbers of Standalone Financials

Sl.No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30-Jun-24	Year ended 31-Mar-24	Quarter ended 30-Jun-23
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	13100.46	43023.96	9613.63
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	455.30	1156.90	623.87
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	340.07	817.40	466.96
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	359.34	878.47	462.97

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on Company's website at www.coastalcorp.com and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Y. Malabar
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 14th August, 2024

Balkrishna Paper Mills Ltd.

CIN: L21086MH2013PLC224963

Registered Office: A7, Trade Tower, Kamali City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No.: +91 22 6210 7900 Fax No.: +91 22 6210 7999
Email: cpq@balkrishnapaper.com; Website: www.bkplm.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			
		30/06/2024 Unaudited	31/03/2024 Audited	30/06/2023 Unaudited	31/03/2024 Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	37.78	157.31	130.51	567.74
2.	Other Income	4.61	2.56	23.79	35.80
3.	Total Income (1+2)	42.37	160.00	154.10	593.54
4.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional item and tax	(276.36)	(367.32)	(724.63)	(2,165.14)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	613.92	(2,891.96)	(724.63)	(6,219.66)
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	613.92	(2,888.82)	(782.00)	(7,113.83)
7.	Total comprehensive income for the period	(1,630.87)	(7,986.56)	(1,741.63)	(12,467.13)
8.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	3,221.96	1,073.96	1,073.96	1,073.96
9.	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	(23,262.06)
10.	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for respective periods)				
	Basic	2.19	(28.51)	(7.00)	(68.24)
	Diluted	2.19	(28.51)	(7.00)	(68.24)

Note: The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of quarter and year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.bkplm.com.

For BALKRISHNA PAPER MILLS LIMITED Sd/-
Anurag P. Poddar
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN:00589143

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2024

ONE GLOBAL SERVICE PROVIDER LIMITED

CIN: L74110MH1992PLC35763

Reg. Office: 6th Floor, 801 E Wing, Trade Link Building, B & C Block Sarangap Bapat Marg, Kamala Mill Compound, Lower Parel (W) Dalhousie Road, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013.
Tel: 8655272323 • E-mail: compliance.oneconnect@1gsp.in • Website: www.1gsp.in

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
		30.06.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	1356.04	2430.29	1215.87	6301.11		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	234.74	532.59	130.59	948.97		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	234.74	532.59	130.59	948.97		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	176.62	397.42	98.07	710.88		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	176.62	397.42	98.07	710.88		
6.	Equity Share Capital	710.47	710.47	710.47	710.47		
7.	Other Equity						782.52
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)						
	A. Basic	2.47	5.59	1.38	10.01		
	B. Diluted	2.47	5.59	1.38	10.01		

Note: (A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30.06.2024 results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.oneglobal.in. (B) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. (C) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For One Global Service Provider Limited Sd/-
SANJAY UPADHAYA
Managing Director
DIN: 07487306

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2024

LOKHANDWALA KATACOR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45200MH1999PT117486

3084 and 3085, Gajay House, Dr. Amle Desai Road, 1st Block, Shiv Sagar Estate, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
Website: https://lokhandwalainfrastructure.com Email: a.j@lokhandwalainfrastructure.com

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30 June 2024 Unaudited	31 March 2024 Unaudited	30 June 2023 Unaudited	31 March 2024 Audited
Revenue from operations	9,742.59	5,005.96	7,087.17	22,433.83
Other income	46.36	56.94	42.87	194.80
Total Income from Operations	9,788.95	5,062.90	7,129.93	22,618.63
Total Expenditure	17,910.96	11,633.22	13,466.10	50,694.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(8,122.00)	(6,570.32)	(6,336.17)	(28,046.14)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,122.00)	(6,568.31)	(6,336.17)	(28,046.14)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(8,122.00)	(6,568.31)	(6,336.17)	(28,046.14)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income	(8,122.00)	(6,568.31)	(6,336.17)	(28,046.14)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (in no.)	153,137	153,137	153,137	153,137
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	(75,251.58)
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	4,705.72
Net worth	NA	NA	NA	(72,730.77)
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	140,839.22
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	2,506.00
Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share				
1. Basic:	(6,758.85)	(4,289.17)	(4,490.15)	(19,623.75)
2. Diluted:				

Lined items under Regulation 52(A) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Particulars	NA	NA	NA	Negative (-) or Rs. 1066.73/- Crores
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA <td>NA <td>NA <td>Negative (-) or Rs. 81.22/- Crores</td> </td></td>	NA <td>NA <td>Negative (-) or Rs. 81.22/- Crores</td> </td>	NA <td>Negative (-) or Rs. 81.22/- Crores</td>	Negative (-) or Rs. 81.22/- Crores
Debit Security Coverage Ratio	NA <td>NA <td>NA <td>Negative Earning</td> </td></td>	NA <td>NA <td>Negative Earning</td> </td>	NA <td>Negative Earning</td>	Negative Earning
Interest Security Coverage Ratio	NA <td>NA <td>NA</td> <td>1.18/(318.76/1114.95)</td> </td>	NA <td>NA</td> <td>1.18/(318.76/1114.95)</td>	NA	1.18/(318.76/1114.95)
Long Term Debt to Working Capital	6.59	6.59	6.59	1.23
Bad Debts to Account Receivable	Nil/NA	NA	0.08	0.08
Current Liability Ratio	0.81	0.81	0.81	N.A. due to loss
Total Debt to Total Assets	1.15	1.15	1.15	N.A. due to loss

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 approved by the Board meeting held on 13th August, 2024 and filed with the BSE under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 without affecting the applicability of INDAS.

Sd/-
Mr. Alisagar Mohammed Lokhandwala
Director, DIN - 00219135

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2024

SPARC ELECTREX LTD

CIN: L21086MH2013PLC224963

Regd. Off: 1202, 12th Floor, Esperanza Building, Near to Bank of Baroda, 138, Linking Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050, India. CIN: L21086MH1989PLC03467 | Tel: 9819001811
E-Mail: sparcelectre@gmail.com | www.sparcelectre.com

Extract Of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	30th June 2023 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations and other revenue	89.48	417.03	83.35	740.32
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	5.58	20.82	4.01	42.06
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	5.58	20.82	4.01	42.06
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	4.18	(7.66)	3.20	9.78
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.18	(7.66)	3.20	9.78
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,248.59	1,132.42	893.53	1,132.42
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-337.13
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.03	-0.09	0.04	0.12
	Diluted:	0.03	-0.04	0.04	0.15

Note: The above Unaudited Financial results of the Company for quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2024.

The above Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

The Figures for the last quarter of the previous year are the audited figures as indicated in figures in respect of the entire financial year and the audited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the previous year.

The Company operates in two segments as defined by Ind AS 108. Segment Reporting for the reportable segment is disclosed in Note 33 of the financial statements.

The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 has been carried out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

The Figures of the previous year and/or period(s) have been regrouped wherever necessary.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30.06.2024 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sparcelectre.com).

For Sparc Electrex Limited Sd/-
(Managing Director)
DIN: 02211824

Place: Mumbai
Date: 15th August, 2024

AVIVA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L21000MH1984PLC034190

Reg. Office: 4th Floor, Jaya Nalada, S.V. Road, Opp. Indraprastha, Borivali (W), Mumbai 400022
Corp. Office: C/3/1001, Anarudh Tower, Near Jain Temple, Opp. New York Tower, N. Thaltej Cross Road, S.G Highway Ahmedabad 380064. Tel: 079-29856815
E-mail: aviva@avivaindustries.com; Website: www.avivaindustries.com

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs Except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
		30.06.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	-	7.87	29.55	57.57		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	-0.04	-2.28	1.41	-3.46		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.04	-2.28	1.41	-3.46		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.04	-1.91	1.05	-3.46		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	-0.04	-1.32	1.05	0.51		
6.	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- each)	149.90	149.90	149.90	149.90		
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)						
	A. Basic:	0.00	-0.13	0.07	-0.23		
	B. Diluted:	0.00	-0.13	0.07	-0.23		

Note: (A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30.06.2024 results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.avivaindustries.com. (B) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. (C) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

On Behalf of Board of Director For, AVIVA INDUSTRIES LTD. Sd/-
Bhavish S Patel
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01982291

Date: August 14, 2024
Place: Ahmedabad

SUDITI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: C-253/254, M.I.D.C., T.T.C. Industrial Area, Pawne Village, Turhe, Near Mumbai - 400 705. CIN: L19101MH1991PLC082545
Tel: 67368600/10, E-mail: ce@suditi.in; Website: www.suditi.in

Extract of Un-audited Statement of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share)

A) Consolidated

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2024 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
(1)	Total income from operations (net)	1,406.71	1,950.68	1,657.92	7,248.04
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(238.87)	(101.53)	(451.72)	(1,200.87)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(238.87)	(101.53)	(451.72)	(1,200.87)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(272.74)	(111.00)	(438.17)	(1,170.59)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(272.97)	(130.71)	(401.58)	(1,168.52)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,636.73	2,636.73	2,636.73	2,636.73
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	(4,762.59)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	a) Basic	(1.04)	(0.50)	(1.52)	(4.43)
	b) Diluted	(1.04)	(0.50)	(1.52)	(4.43)

B) Standalone

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2024 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
(1)	Total income from operations (net)	1,267.09	1,703.87	1,378.51	6,320.27
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(197.68)	(143.66)	(511.06)	(1,216.08)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(197.68)	(143.66)	(511.06)	(1,216.08)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(231.67)	(148.61)	(499.68)	(1,185.28)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(231.67)	(148.61)	(494.98)	(1,180.58)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,636.73	2,636.73	2,636.73	2,636.73
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	(4,228.94)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	a) Basic	(0.88)	(0.56)	(1.88)	(4.48)
	b) Diluted	(0.88)	(0.56)	(1.88)	(4.48)

Note: The above Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 14th August, 2024. Further the statutory auditors have performed a Limited Review of the above Un-audited Financial Results and their opinion is not modified. The full form of the Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.suditi.in).

By order of Board of Directors For SUDITI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/-
PAWAN AGARWAL
CHAIRMAN
DIN: 00608731

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2024

LASA SUPERGENERICS LIMITED

CIN: L24238MH2009PLC274926

Registered Office: Plot No. C-4-C/1, MIDC, Laxmi Park, Industrial Area, Tal. Chh. 4, Jalgaon (W), Gujarat, India, 315722
Website: www.lasasuper.com; Email: ce@lasasuper.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		30.06.2023		30.06.2024	
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1. INCOME						
a. Revenue from Operations	3,095.95	2,281.93	3,065.80	10,499.50		

AVIVA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L51100MH1984PL0304190

Reg Office: 4th Floor, Jyoti Mahal, S. V. Road, Opp. Indraprastha, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400092
Corp. Office: D-3/1001, Anantnagar Tower, Near Juhu Temple, Opp. New York Tower,
N. Thakur Cross road, S.G. Highway Ahmedabad 380054. Tel: 079-26858515
E-mail: aviva.ind@gmail.com, website: www.avivaindustries.com

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs Except Earning Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	-	7.67	29.95	37.57	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.04	-2.28	1.41	-3.45	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.04	-2.28	1.41	-3.45	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.04	-1.91	1.05	-3.45	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit/ (loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	-0.04	-1.32	1.05	0.51	
6	Equity Share Capital	149.90	149.90	149.90	149.90	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	A. Basic:	0.00	-0.13	0.07	-0.23
		B. Diluted:	0.00	-0.13	0.07	-0.23

Note: (A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30.06.2024 results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.avivaindustries.com. (B) The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. (C) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with the AS-19/AS-15 Rules, whichever is applicable.

On Behalf of Board of Director
AVIVA INDUSTRIES LTD.
Sd/-
Shamir S Patel
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01962951

Date: August 14, 2024
Place: Ahmedabad

पितांबरी
अभिनव उत्पादक

स्वातंत्र्य
दिनाच्या उत्सव

**स्वातंत्र्यदिनी करू निर्धार,
सदैव करू स्वदेशीचा स्वीकार!**

Pitambari Products Pvt. Ltd.
Mumbai: 845307123, CRM: 8450971397,
Toll Free: 18001031299. Visit: www.pitambari.com
CIN: U74110MH1989PT0051314

Scan to Shop

मुख्यमंत्री करणार मुंबईतील पहिल्या शहरी वनीकरण प्रकल्पाचे लोकार्पण

मुंबई : मुंबईत घाटकोपरमध्ये लोकसहभागानुसार आकाराला आलेल्या पहिल्या 'शहरी वनीकरण प्रकल्प'चे स्वातंत्र्यदिनी म्हणजेच, गुरुवार, दि. १५ ऑगस्ट रोजी मुख्यमंत्री एकात्म शिंदे लोकार्पण करणार आहेत. संयुक्त राष्ट्रचे महासचिव अँटोनियो गुटेर्रेस यांनी केलेल्या आवाहनाला प्रतिसाद देत मुख्यमंत्री एकात्म शिंदे यांनी 'मुख्यमंत्री पर्यावरण व शाश्वत विकास टास्क फोर्स' यंत्रणेने तयार केलेल्या 'शहरी वनीकरण प्रकल्प'ला प्रोत्साहन देऊन प्रत्येक शहरात 'ऑक्सिजन पार्क' उभारण्याची मुख्यमंत्री शिंदे यांची संकल्पना आहे. मुख्यमंत्र्यांच्या याच आवाहनाला साध देत घाटकोपरमधील 'द अँड्रेस' या सहकारी संस्थेची अडीच एकरमध्ये पृथीक जमिनीत लोकसहभागानुसार 'शहरी वनीकरण प्रकल्प' उभारला आहे. विविध जंगली वनस्पती आणि वृक्षांची बहुविध लागवड या प्रकल्पत करण्यात आली आहे. कृषिमूल्य आयोगाचे अध्यक्ष आणि 'मुख्यमंत्री पर्यावरण व शाश्वत विकास टास्क फोर्स'चे कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष पाशा पटेल कार्यक्रमाचे अध्यक्ष आहेत. तर कार्यक्रम आयोजन समितीचे अध्यक्ष माजी खा. मनोज कोटक असून माजी आ. प्रकाश मेहता आ. राम कदम हेदेखील प्रमुख पाहुणे म्हणून उपस्थित राहणार आहेत.

कार्यक्रमाच्या संयोजनामध्ये विनोद लाहोटी, अमित बोले, दिनेश पट्टनी, नरेंद्र पटेल, कृष्ण कांबळ, निरंजन शाह, तंजिव 'जियोलाइक फाऊंडेशन', श्री महादेव मंदिर समिती - 'द अँड्रेस सोसायटीज', 'वाधवा गोल्डन ग्रुप', 'वाधवा जैन संघ', किर्लोस्कार पृथीक जमिनीत लोकसहभागानुसार 'शहरी वनीकरण प्रकल्प' उभारला आहे. विविध जंगली वनस्पती

तरुण भारताच्या सर्व वाचकांना
स्वातंत्र्य दिनाच्या
हार्दिक शुभेच्छा!

With best compliments from:
BALAJEE INFRATCH & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
one of leading company for Construction of Roads, Airports, Supply of Aggregates, Ready Mix Concrete, Mining & Crushing for all types of Infrastructure Projects

Add : 601-602, Advent Atria, Chincholi Bunder, Opp. Kingstone Tower, Malad (West), Mumbai - 4000 064.

ONE GLOBAL SERVICE PROVIDER LIMITED
CIN: L74110MH1992PL0307630

Reg Office: 8th Floor, 601 E Wing, Trade Link Building, B & C Block, Senapati Bapat Marg, Kamlee Mill Compound, Lower Parel (W) Distric Road, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013.
Tel: 08857527323 • E-mail: compliance.1connect@1gsp.in • website: www.1gsp.in

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1856.04	2430.29	1215.87	6801.11	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	294.74	532.59	196.59	949.87	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	294.74	532.59	196.59	949.87	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	175.82	397.42	98.07	710.68	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit/ (loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	175.82	397.42	98.07	710.68	
6	Equity Share Capital	710.47	710.47	710.47	710.47	
7	Other Equity				729.52	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	A. Basic:	2.47	5.59	1.38	10.01
		B. Diluted:	2.47	5.59	1.38	10.01

Note: (A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30.06.2024 results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.1gsp.in. (B) The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. (C) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with the AS-19/AS-15 Rules, whichever is applicable.

For One Global Service Provider Limited
Sd/-
SANJAY UPADHAYA
Managing Director
DIN: 07497306

Date: 14th August, 2024
Place: Mumbai

Fast & Easy Loans for you

NKGSB Co-operative Bank Ltd.

*NO PRE-PAYMENT CHARGES www.nkgsb-bank.com

- 8.40%** CAR LOAN (Loan Tenure upto 7 Years)
- 8.50%** HOME LOAN (Loan tenure upto 30 years)
- 9.00%** DOCTOR LOAN (Membership Facility Available 50% Concession on Processing Fees)
- 9.15%** BUSINESS LOAN
- 9.25%** EDUCATION LOAN (0.25% Concession for FEMALE STUDENT & Premier Institutes - IIT, IIM, IISc, IISR)
- 9.75%** SHOP LOAN (Loan tenure upto 12 years)
- 9.95%** LOAN AGAINST PROPERTY (Loan tenure upto 5 years)
- 10.40%** SOLAR PANEL LOAN (Loan tenure upto 5 years)

TO AVAIL LOAN VISIT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH OR CALL ON TOLL FREE NO: 18002671917

उत्सव तीन रंगांचा आभाळी आज सजला...
नतमस्तक आम्ही त्या सर्वांना ज्यांनी भारत देश घडविला.

टोरेट पॉवर तर्फे
स्वातंत्र्य दिनाच्या प्रकाशमय शुभेच्छा !

अपनी भिवंडी
उज्वल भिवंडी

torrent POWER
रेखा इमारत... शीत मूळा काळा

connect.torrentpower.com

NSE

Soch kar
Samajh kar
Invest kar

सावधान!
शेअर बाजारात
नप्याची हमी
असे काहीही होत नाही.

नप्याची हमी देणाऱ्या योजनांमध्ये गुंतवणूक करणे बेकायदेशीर आहे आणि ते देवाणघेवाणीच्या भरपाई अंतर्गत येत नाही.

कृपया अशा योजनांसंबंधीतील माहिती आम्हाला ई-मेल करा Feedbk_inv@nse.co.in
किंवा दूरध्वनीवरून संपर्क साधा 1800 266 0050
वेबसाईट: www.nseindia.com/invest/be-a-smart-investor

आम्हाला फॉलो करा
in, X, f, @, y

nseindia.com
किंवा QR कोड स्कॅन करा